
Lauf	1
WINDFAKTOR Low
Schiffsname Segelnummer Skipper	 Startzeit Finishzeit Gesegelte	Zeit Berechnete	Zeit Platzierung Low Middle High ToT	Offshore	
RELAX GER	5404 Ehlen 15:50:00 16:39:13 0:49:13 0:36:32 1 0,7422 1,0238 1,2062 1,0313
mooi NED	8700 Lange 15:50:00 16:42:34 0:52:34 0:37:58 2 0,7222 0,9987 1,1819 1,0039
Isobar GER	6607 von	Sonntag 15:50:00 16:43:34 0:53:34 0:39:14 3 0,7324 1,0155 1,2024 1,0178
Karma GER	5736 Hesselmann 15:50:00 16:47:18 0:57:18 0:40:12 4 0,7016 0,9627 1,1289 0,9672
Kreutz	Ass GER	5711 Kreutz 15:50:00 16:44:49 0:54:49 0:40:31 5 0,7390 1,0185 1,1820 1,0267
Vixen NED	7922 Werner 15:50:00 16:48:05 0:58:05 0:41:11 6 0,7091 0,9612 1,1184 0,9667
Knubbel GER	7041 Stein 15:50:00 16:47:32 0:57:32 0:43:33 7 0,7570 1,0638 1,2504 1,0848
Lalli GER	7296 Stübane	 15:50:00 16:53:25 1:03:25 0:45:08 8 0,7118 0,9685 1,1188 0,9695
Brainwash NED	8134 Wenzel 15:50:00 16:53:08 1:03:08 0:45:30 9 0,7208 1,0054 1,1942 1,0121

Lauf	2
WINDFAKTOR Middle
Schiffsname Segelnummer Skipper	 Startzeit Finishzeit Gesegelte	Zeit Berechnete	Zeit Platzierung Low Middle High ToT	Offshore	
Kreutz	Ass GER	5711 Kreutz 17:20:00 18:38:23 1:18:23 1:19:50 1 0,7390 1,0185 1,1820 1,0267
RELAX GER	5404 Ehlen 17:20:00 18:39:44 1:19:44 1:21:38 2 0,7422 1,0238 1,2062 1,0313
Isobar GER	6607 von	Sonntag 17:20:00 18:41:20 1:21:20 1:22:36 3 0,7324 1,0155 1,2024 1,0178
mooi NED	8700 Lange 17:20:00 18:43:20 1:23:20 1:23:13 4 0,7222 0,9987 1,1819 1,0039
Karma GER	5736 Hesselmann 17:20:00 18:46:27 1:26:27 1:23:14 5 0,7016 0,9627 1,1289 0,9672
Knubbel GER	7041 Stein 17:20:00 18:44:27 1:24:27 1:29:50 7 0,7570 1,0638 1,2504 1,0848
Vixen NED	7922 Werner 17:20:00 18:51:44 1:31:44 1:28:10 6 0,7091 0,9612 1,1184 0,9667
Lalli GER	7296 Stübane	 17:20:00 18:53:27 1:33:27 1:30:30 8 0,7118 0,9685 1,1188 0,9695
Brainwash NED	8134 Wenzel 17:20:00 18:57:57 1:37:57 1:38:29 9 0,7208 1,0054 1,1942 1,0121

NRW	CUP	2016

NRW	CUP	2016 GRUPPE	1	(ORC	1/2)

GRUPPE	1	(ORC	1/2)
(L=Low;	M=Middle;	H=High;	I=ToT	Offshore)

(L=Low;	M=Middle;	H=High;	I=ToT	Offshore)



Lauf	3
WINDFAKTOR Low
Schiffsname Segelnummer Skipper	 Startzeit Finishzeit Gesegelte	Zeit Berechnete	Zeit Platzierung Low Middle High ToT	Offshore	
RELAX GER	5404 Ehlen 10:55:00 12:39:43 1:44:43 1:17:43 1 0,7422 1,0238 1,2062 1,0313
mooi NED	8700 Lange 10:55:00 12:45:17 1:50:17 1:19:39 2 0,7222 0,9987 1,1819 1,0039
Kreutz	Ass GER	5711 Kreutz 10:55:00 12:47:40 1:52:40 1:23:16 3 0,7390 1,0185 1,1820 1,0267
Isobar GER	6607 von	Sonntag 10:55:00 12:49:23 1:54:23 1:23:46 4 0,7324 1,0155 1,2024 1,0178
Karma GER	5736 Hesselmann 10:55:00 12:55:40 2:00:40 1:24:40 5 0,7016 0,9627 1,1289 0,9672
Knubbel GER	7041 Stein 10:55:00 12:47:58 1:52:58 1:25:31 6 0,7570 1,0638 1,2504 1,0848
Brainwash NED	8134 Wenzel 10:55:00 12:58:30 2:03:30 1:29:01 7 0,7208 1,0054 1,1942 1,0121
Vixen NED	7922 Werner 10:55:00 13:02:27 2:07:27 1:30:22 8 0,7091 0,9612 1,1184 0,9667
Lalli GER	7296 Stübane	 10:55:00 13:03:10 2:08:10 1:31:14 9 0,7118 0,9685 1,1188 0,9695

Lauf	4
WINDFAKTOR Middle
Schiffsname Segelnummer Skipper	 Startzeit Finishzeit Gesegelte	Zeit Berechnete	Zeit Platzierung Low Middle High ToT	Offshore	
RELAX GER	5404 Ehlen 14:00:00 15:21:24 1:21:24 1:23:20 1 0,7422 1,0238 1,2062 1,0313
Kreutz	Ass GER	5711 Kreutz 14:00:00 15:23:14 1:23:14 1:24:46 2 0,7390 1,0185 1,1820 1,0267
mooi NED	8700 Lange 14:00:00 15:25:22 1:25:22 1:25:15 3 0,7222 0,9987 1,1819 1,0039
Karma GER	5736 Hesselmann 14:00:00 15:30:26 1:30:26 1:27:04 4 0,7016 0,9627 1,1289 0,9672
Isobar GER	6607 von	Sonntag 14:00:00 15:27:49 1:27:49 1:29:11 5 0,7324 1,0155 1,2024 1,0178
Lalli GER	7296 Stübane	 14:00:00 15:33:18 1:33:18 1:30:22 6 0,7118 0,9685 1,1188 0,9695
Knubbel GER	7041 Stein 14:00:00 15:25:26 1:25:26 1:30:53 7 0,7570 1,0638 1,2504 1,0848
Vixen NED	7922 Werner 14:00:00 15:35:02 1:35:02 1:31:21 8 0,7091 0,9612 1,1184 0,9667
Brainwash NED	8134 Wenzel 14:00:00 15:33:53 1:33:53 1:34:23 9 0,7208 1,0054 1,1942 1,0121

(L=Low;	M=Middle;	H=High;	I=ToT	Offshore)

NRW	CUP	2016

NRW	CUP	2016 GRUPPE	1	(ORC	1/2)

GRUPPE	1	(ORC	1/2)
(L=Low;	M=Middle;	H=High;	I=ToT	Offshore)



Lauf	5
WINDFAKTOR I
Schiffsname Segelnummer Skipper	 Startzeit Finishzeit Gesegelte	Zeit Berechnete	Zeit Platzierung Low Middle High ToT	Offshore	
mooi NED	8700 Lange 11:25:00 15:23:40 3:58:40 3:59:36 1 0,7222 0,9987 1,1819 1,0039
RELAX GER	5404 Ehlen 11:25:00 15:18:44 3:53:44 4:01:03 2 0,7422 1,0238 1,2062 1,0313
Kreutz	Ass GER	5711 Kreutz 11:25:00 15:21:50 3:56:50 4:03:09 3 0,7390 1,0185 1,1820 1,0267
Knubbel GER	7041 Stein 11:25:00 15:17:33 3:52:33 4:12:16 4 0,7570 1,0638 1,2504 1,0848
Karma GER	5736 Hesselmann 11:25:00 15:46:40 4:21:40 4:13:05 5 0,7016 0,9627 1,1289 0,9672
Isobar GER	6607 von	Sonntag 11:25:00 15:33:42 4:08:42 4:13:08 6 0,7324 1,0155 1,2024 1,0178
Vixen NED	7922 Werner 11:25:00 15:47:52 4:22:52 4:14:07 7 0,7091 0,9612 1,1184 0,9667
Lalli GER	7296 Stübane	 11:25:00 15:50:20 4:25:20 4:17:14 8 0,7118 0,9685 1,1188 0,9695
Brainwash NED	8134 Wenzel 11:25:00 15:43:43 4:18:43 4:21:51 9 0,7208 1,0054 1,1942 1,0121

(L=Low;	M=Middle;	H=High;	I=ToT	Offshore)

NRW	CUP	2016 GRUPPE	1	(ORC	1/2)


